
Kevadspartakiaad'17
Kabe

Tulemused

KOOND
Koht Nimi Ettevõtte Punktid

1 Nikita Bogdanov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 13
2 Ivan Žarov TLT 12
3 Nikolai Osipov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 12
4 Vladimir Lebedev ABB AS 10
5 Tuuli Leito Swedbanki Spordiklubi 10
6 Marge Keerig SEB 10
7 Margus Maidla Rahandusministeerium 10
8 Viktor Parol ABB AS 9
9 Deniss Andriaskin Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 9

10 Marek Laane Danske Bank 9
11 Rain Johanson AS Saku Metall 9
12 Liilia Goncharenko Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 9
13 Ivo Stolfot MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 9
14 Aleksei Golenkov ABB AS 8
15 Urve Keerig SEB 8
16 Mamuka Zakariadze ABB AS 8
17 Inger Romanenko Swedbanki Spordiklubi 8
18 Martti Eerma AS Saku Metall 8
19 Meren Tamm SEB 8
20 Ermo Triisa MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 8
21 Annika Rebane Swedbanki Spordiklubi 8
22 Ilja Sepp ABB AS 7
23 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank 7
24 Vahur Vent MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 7
25 Mari Hindov Swedbanki Spordiklubi 7
26 Kristjan Pungas Rahandusministeerium 7
27 Rostislav Novossad AS Norma 6
28 Liia Juurikas As Kalev 6
29 Ilmar Toomsalu MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 6
30 Enna Tišler Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 6
31 Heiko Juhkamsoo AS Saku Metall 6
32 Jaanika Parts Elisa Spordiklubi 6
33 Kristi Liiver As Kalev 6
34 Veronika Poddubnaja SEB 6
35 Mattis Torn MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 5
36 Marden Nõmm SEB 5
37 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbanki Spordiklubi 4
38 Raido Hallop Swedbanki Spordiklubi 4
39 Piret Põldsaar MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 4
40 Miia- Mariette Pakratov Kalev 4
41 Ahti Raba Danske Bank 4
42 Arabella Arro As Kalev 4
43 Inna Vainu As Kalev 4
44 Olga Ignatjeva As Kalev 3
45 Ketlin Bachmann Elisa Spordiklubi 3
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NAISED
Koht Nimi Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 Tuuli Leito Swedbanki Spordiklubi 10 60
2 Marge Keerig SEB 10 54
3 Liilia Goncharenko Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 9 48
4 Urve Keerig SEB 8 43,2
5 Inger Romanenko Swedbanki Spordiklubi 8 38,4
6 Meren Tamm SEB 8 34,8
7 Annika Rebane Swedbanki Spordiklubi 8 31,2
8 Mari Hindov Swedbanki Spordiklubi 7 28,8
9 Liia Juurikas As Kalev 6 26,4

10 Enna Tišler Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 6 25,2
11 Jaanika Parts Elisa Spordiklubi 6 24
12 Kristi Liiver As Kalev 6 22,8
13 Veronika Poddubnaja SEB 6 21,6
14 Kadri Pajumaa Swedbanki Spordiklubi 4 20,4
15 Piret Põldsaar MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 4 19,2
16 Miia- Mariette Pakratov Kalev 4 18
17 Arabella Arro As Kalev 4 16,8
18 Inna Vainu As Kalev 4 15,6
19 Olga Ignatjeva As Kalev 3 14,4
20 Ketlin Bachmann Elisa Spordiklubi 3 13,2

MEHED
Koht Nimi Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 Nikita Bogdanov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 13 70
2 Ivan Žarov TLT 12 63
3 Nikolai Osipov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 12 56
4 Vladimir Lebedev ABB AS 10 50,4
5 Margus Maidla Rahandusministeerium 10 44,8
6 Viktor Parol ABB AS 9 40,6
7 Deniss Andriaskin Eesti Energia Spordiklubi MTÜ 9 36,4
8 Marek Laane Danske Bank 9 33,6
9 Rain Johanson AS Saku Metall 9 30,8

10 Ivo Stolfot MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 9 29,4
11 Aleksei Golenkov ABB AS 8 28
12 Mamuka Zakariadze ABB AS 8 26,6
13 Martti Eerma AS Saku Metall 8 25,2
14 Ermo Triisa MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 8 23,8
15 Ilja Sepp ABB AS 7 22,4
16 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank 7 21
17 Vahur Vent MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 7 19,6
18 Kristjan Pungas Rahandusministeerium 7 18,2
19 Rostislav Novossad AS Norma 6 16,8
20 Ilmar Toomsalu MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 6 15,4
21 Heiko Juhkamsoo AS Saku Metall 6 14
22 Mattis Torn MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 5 12,6
23 Marden Nõmm SEB 5 11,2
24 Raido Hallop Swedbanki Spordiklubi 4 9,8
25 Ahti Raba Danske Bank 4 8,4


